 DATASHEET
The SPT-N4U supports Spirent’s latest high-density test modules in a smaller chassis
form-factor that incorporates innovative time- and money-saving capabilities such
as: Built-in touchscreen administration, intelligent power and fan control, fast booting
and system firmware upgrades.
With its efficient architecture, the SPT-N4U supports a variety of environments where
the testing requires equipment to be relocated from time-to-time. It also supports
multi-user functional testing and chassis chaining where higher density is required

Windows-based workstation with 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet NIC; mouse and color monitor required for GUI operation.
Linux- or Windows-based workstation for Tcl and other API automation.
Ordering Information
Description
Spirent Chassis Part Number
Spirent N4U chassis and controller with 110V AC power supplies SPT-N4U-110
Spirent  N4U chassis and controller with 220V AC power supplies SPT-N4U-220
Accessories
Hypermetrics single-slot card carrier for  N12U/N4U chassis ACC-2017A
Hypermetrics dual-slot card carrier for N12U/N4U chassis ACC-2018A
Hard case for SPT-N4U ACC-2019A
C20 to C19 PWR CORD, CHS-N12U to PDU, 20A 250V ACC-2020A
Note: Spirent FX3-QSFP28-6 Test Modules are not supported in this chassis.